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
plenty of on Street Parking plus on the side room for a Small size car or motorcycle. SEE AGENT REMARKS PLEASE>>>

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-NORTHFIELD

4103 Boardwalk Single Family 4/5 – – – 2/28/2024 $1,775,000

7 Active New, Active: 2/28/2024 MLS ID: 582656

CONSTRUCTION UNDERWAY! AMAZING OCEANFRONT LUXURY CONSTRUCTION TOWN HOME! Be the first to live in this
home! This corner property has an additional side yard, 5 balconies, and a HUGE rooftop deck perfect for viewing
BREATHTAKING SKYLINE ANDOCEANVIEWS! 4 BR 4 and a half BA home featuring dramatic ocean views, tons of upgrades,
designer fixtures, first floor bedroom suite, elevator, fireplaces, and attached 2 car garage. The master suite has fabulous views, a
fireplace and wet bar. Steps out to the famous Atlantic City beach and boardwalk. Very rare and unique 15 year reduced tax
abatement ($16,800).

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-MARGATE



Market Activity Report Atlantic City, New Jersey

Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 3/6/2024

New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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Built

List
Date

List /
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Price
per

sq. ft.

222 N New Jersey Ave Single Family 3/2 740 sq ft 1,050 1915 12/12/2023 $289,000 $391

8 Active New, Active: 12/12/2023 MLS ID: 580424

INVESTOR ALERT! AirBnB Investors and First Time Home Buyers look no further! This home is just blocks away from the up and
coming worlds largest indoor water park, Atlantic City beach & board walk, and the Ocean Casino! This home has been
completely renovated with stainless steel appliances, a handmade wood dining bar in the kitchen, and a brand new wood back
deck! It's LVP flooring, custom arcade nook, and funky wall art attract many beach go-ers, families, and friends. With convenient
free street parking right in front of home, this home is perfect for your primary, secondary, or vacation rental getaway. This is the
PERFECT location for short term rentals! This beach home is currently being successfully operated as a Short Term Rental since
July 2022 (fully permitted!). Revenue performance available on request. Short Term Rental Management company already in
place!

Listing Courtesy of WEICHERT REALTORS ASBURY GROUP-AC

1029 Caspian Ave Single Family 4/2 1,482 sq
ft

5,419 1900 2/1/2024 $329,500 $222

9 Active New, Active: 2/1/2024 MLS ID: 581743

Do not miss this beautyâ¦â¦. Welcome to 1029 Caspian where ALL the work has been done for you. Everything is
NEWâ¦..heating, AC, electric, appliances, baths, you name it. But the attention to detail inside is fantastic, as well. All you need to
move into this incredible property is you toothbrush. And the location can not be beat. You are a stop light away from either the
action in AC or the advantages of the mainland. Please come and see for yourself as you will not be disappointed. VERY easy to
show.

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-NORTHFIELD

1908 Grant Ave Single Family 3/2 1,430 sq
ft

2,500 1900 1/15/2024 $250,000 $175

10 Active New, Active: 1/15/2024 MLS ID: 581266

3 bedroom 1 1/2 bathroom in the heart of the city close to transportation fenced yard, New roof, new water heater, new counter
top. Bring your offer no sale contingency can settle right away.

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-NORTHFIELD



Market Activity Report Atlantic City, New Jersey

Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 3/6/2024

Pending: 10 Prop
Type
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/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
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(sq ft)
List
Date
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Lease
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Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

5 Schooner Ct Single Family 3/3 1,232 sq
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